
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, March 21, 2011 – Friday, April 1, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, March 21, 2011  
 Open Government Workshop: With White House and MacArthur Foundation at Archives I 
 
Tuesday, March 22, 2011 
 Open Government Workshop: With White House and MacArthur Foundation at Archives I 
  
Wednesday, March 23, 2011 
  
Thursday, March 24, 2011 

NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
Archivist rings the bell to open the 8th Street Farmer’s Market for the Season 
Women in Academic Leadership Forum at Archives I 

 
Friday, March 25, 2011 
 Archivist has a phone interview with Miguel Helft of the New York Times 
 
Monday, March 28, 2011 
 Archivist speaks on Protecting National Security in an Open Government Environment at    

Syracuse University in New York 
  
Tuesday, March 29, 2011 

 
Wednesday, March 30, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
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Thursday, March 31, 2011 
 Archivist participates in the Opening of the Watergate Exhibit at the Nixon Library in 

Yorba Linda, California   
 
Friday, April 1, 2011 
  


